PENN STATE DEPTH CHART

2021 PENN STATE
FOOTBALL SCHEDULE
Date  Opponent (TV) Time (ET)/Result

Sept. 4 at Wisconsin W, 16-10
Sept. 11 Ball State W, 44-13
Sept. 18 Auburn W, 28-20
Sept. 25 Villanova W, 38-17
Oct.2 Indiana W, 24-0
Oct.9 atlowa (FOX) 4p.m.
Oct. 23 lllinois Noon
Oct. 30 at Ohio State TBA
Nov.6  at Maryland TBA
Nov. 13 Michigan TBA
Nov. 20 Rutgers TBA
Nov. 27 at Michigan State TBA

2021 10WA
FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Date  Opponent (TV) Time (ET)/Result

Sept.4 Indiana W, 34-6
Sept. 11 at lowa State W, 27-17
Sept. 18 Kent State W, 30-7
Sept. 25 Colorado State W, 24-14
Oct.1  at Maryland W, 51-14
Oct.9  Penn State (FOX) 4p.m.
Oct. 16  Purdue (ABC) 3:30 p.m.
Oct. 30 at Wisconsin Noon
Nov.6  at Northwestern TBA
Nov. 13 Minnesota TBA
Nov. 20 lllinois TBA
Nov. 27 at Nebraska (BTN) 1:30 p.m.

PK(rG) 98 Jordan Stout (Sr,, 6-3, 209)

SPECIAL TEAMS

92 Jake Pinegar (Sr., 6-2, 196) PR
90 Rafael Checa (Ir, 6-2, 211)

5 Jahan Dotson (Sr,, 5-11, 184)

OFFENSE
LT 53 Rasheed Walker (Jr., 6-6, 320) 74 Olumuyiwa Fashanu (Fr,, 6-6, 313) 58 Landon Tengwall (Fr,, 6-6, 326)
¢ 68 Eric Wilson (Sr,, 6-4,307) 55 Anthony Whigan (Sr,, 6-4, 316) 72 Bryce Effner (Jr., 6-5, 305)
C 73 Mike Miranda (Sr,, 6-3, 305) 68 Eric Wilson (Sr., 6-4, 307) 66 Nick Dawkins (Fr,, 6-4, 312)
RG 70 Juice Scruggs (Jr., 6-3, 307) 75 Des Holmes (Sr,, 6-5, 321) 57 Ibrahim Traore (Fr,, 6-5, 318)
RT 79 Caedan Wallace (So., 6-5, 323) 72 Bryce Effner (Ir, 6-5, 305) 58 Landon Tengwall (Fr,, 6-6, 326)
TE 86 Brenton Strange (So, 6-3, 250) 84 Theo Johnson (So., 6-6, 256) 44 Tyler Warren (Fr,, 6-6, 252)
WR 5 Jahan Dotson (Sr., 5-11, 184) 8 Marquis Wilson (Ir, 5-11, 180) 11 Daniel George (Jr,, 6-2, 206)
WR 3 Parker Washington (So., 5-10, 207) 89 Winston Eubanks (Sr,, 6-0, 196) 19 Jaden Dottin (Fr,, 6-2, 186)
WR 13 KeAndre Lambert-Smith (So., 6-1, 184) 6 Cam Sullivan-Brown (Sr,, 6-0, 193) 85 Harrison Wallace lll (Fr,, 6-1, 190)
QB 14 Sean Clifford (Sr.,, 6-2, 219) 2 Ta’Quan Roberson (So., 5-11, 197) 9 Christian Veilleux (Fr,, 6-4, 202)
RB 21 Noah Cain (Jr, 5-10, 220) 23 John Lovett (Sr,, 6-0, 209) 26 Caziah Holmes (So., 5-11, 211)
24 Keyvone Lee (So., 6-0, 239) 28 Devyn Ford (Jr,, 5-11, 200)

 DEFENSE
DE 17 Arnold Ebiketie (Sr,, 6-3, 256) 92 Smith Vilbert (So., 6-6, 263) 36 Zuriah Fisher (Fr,, 6-3, 260)
3-tech. DT 54 Derrick Tangelo (Sr,, 6-2, 308) 91 Dvon Ellies (So., 6-1, 303) 53 Fred Hansard (Sr., 6-3, 309)
1-tech. DT 97 P.J. Mustipher (Sr,, 6-4, 326) 99 Coziah lzzard (Fr,, 6-3, 295) 55 Fatorma Mulbah (Fr, 6-3, 296)
DE 46 Nick Tarburton (Jr,, 6-3, 255) 40 Jesse Luketa (Sr., 6-3, 247) 56 Amin Vanover (Fr,, 6-4, 263)
Sam OLB 23 Curtis Jacobs (So., 6-1, 230) 42 Jamari Buddin (Fr, 6-2, 221) 45 Charlie Katshir (Jr., 6-3, 231)
MLB 13 Ellis Brooks (Sr,, 6-1, 241) 40 Jesse Luketa (Sr., 6-3, 247) 43 Tyler Elsdon (Fr, 6-2, 229)
WilloLB 12 Brandon Smith (Jr,, 6-3, 241) 45 Charlie Katshir (Jr,, 6-3, 231) 41 Kobe King (Fr., 6-1, 245)
(B 5 Tariq Castro-Fields (Sr.,, 6-0, 194) 3 Johnny Dixon (Jr., 6-0, 186) 4 Kalen King (Fr, 5-11, 183)
(B 9 Joey Porter Jr. (So., 6-2, 192) 25 Daequan Hardy (So., 5-9, 180) 8 Marquis Wilson (Jr, 5-11, 180)
BS 1 Jaquan Brisker (Sr., 6-1, 200) 2 Keaton Ellis (Jr,, 5-11, 190) 21 Tyler Rudolph (So., 6-0, 198)
FS 16 Ji'Ayir Brown (Sr., 5-11, 205) 0Jonathan Sutherland (Sr,, 5-11, 201) 7 Jaylen Reed (Fr., 6-0, 209)

3 Parker Washington (So., 5-10, 207)

PK(xo) 98 Jordan Stout (Sr,, 6-3, 209)

95 Vlad Hilling (I, 5-10, 226)

P

98 Jordan Stout (Sr,, 6-3, 209)

97 Barney Amor (Sr., 6-1, 186)

KR 28 Devyn Ford (Jr, 5-11, 200)
24 Keyvone Lee (So., 6-0, 239)

BwiHPRESS W BLUEWHITEONLINE.COM W 800-421-7751

POST GAME
LIVE SHOW

lustratedvideo
Hosted by

JOIN THE CONVERSATION!



https://www.youtube.com/c/bluewhiteillustratedvideo

2021 NITTANY LIONS ROSTER

No. Name Pos Yr Ht Wt  Hometown School No. Name Pos Yr Ht Wt  Hometown School No. Name Pos Yr Ht Wt  Hometown School
0 Jonathan Sutherland Saf. Sr/Sr. 5-11 201  Ottawa, Ontario Episcopal (Va.) 28 Devyn Ford RB Jr/lr. 511 200  Stafford, Va. North Stafford 66 Nick Dawkins OL So/Fr. 64 312 Allentown, Pa. Parkland
1 Jaquan Brisker Saf. Sr/Sr+ 6-1 200 Pittshurgh, Pa. Lackawanna College 29 Sebastian Costantini Saf. Jr/So. 5-11 191  Collegeville, Pa. Malvern Prep 68 Eric Wilson OL Sr/Sr+ 6-4 307  Minnetrista, Minn. Benilde-St. Margaret's
2 Keaton Ellis DB Jrfir 511 190  StateCollege, Pa. State College Area 30 Bobby Walchak Saf. Fr/fr. 511 172 Pottsville, Pa. Pottsville Area 70 Juice Scruggs OL St/ 63 307  Ashtabula, Ohio Cathedral Prep (Pa.)
2 TaQuanRoberson QB Jr/So. 511 197  Orange, N.J. DePaul Catholic 32 Dylan Farronato Saf. Jr/So. 511 201  Lewisburg, Pa. Lewisburg Area 72 Bryce Effner OL S/l 65 305  Aurora,lll Metea Valley
3 Johnny Dixon (B Jrfi 60 186  Tampa,Fla. Chamberlain 33 Bryce Mostella DE So/Fr. 66 229  Kentwood, Mich. East Kentwood 73 Mike Miranda OL Sr/sr 63 305  Stow,Ohio Stow-Munroe Falls
3 Parker Washington ~ WR So./So. 5-10 207 Sugar Land, Texas William B. Travis 34 Dominic Deluca LB Fr/F. 61 212 West Pittston, Pa. Wyoming Area 74 Olumuyiwa Fashanu OL So/Fr. 66 313 Waldorf, Md. Gonzaga College High
4 Kalen King (B Fr/Fr. 5-11 183  Detroit, Mich. Cass Tech 36 Zuriah Fisher DE So/fr. 63 260  Aliquippa, Pa. Aliquippa 75 Des Holmes OL Sr/Sr. 65 321  Norristown, Pa. Cardinal 0'Hara
5 Tarig Castro-Fields ~ CB Sr/Sr+ 60 194  Upper Marlboro,Md.  Riverdale Baptist School 37 Drew Hartlaub Saf. Sr/Sr. 511 180  Hanover, Pa. South Western 77 Sal Wormley OL Jr/So. 63 310  Newark,N.J. Smyrna (Del.)
5 Jahan Dotson WR Sr/Sr. 511 184  Nazareth, Pa. Nazareth Area 38 Tank Smith RB Jr/So. 57 225  Pittsburgh, Pa. Penn Hills 78 G.lsrael-Achumba  OL So./Fr. 64 334  Bowie, Md. DeMatha
6 CamSullivan-Brown WR Sr/Sr. 60 193  Bowie, Md. Saint Vincent Pallotti 39 Robbie Dwyer LB Jr/So. 61 258  Pringle, Pa. Wyoming Valley West 79 Caedan Wallace OL Jr/fSo. 65 323 Robbinsville, N.J. The Hun School
6 Zakee Wheatley (B Fr/Fr. 62 192 Crofton, Md. Archbishop Spalding 40 Jesse Luketa B Sr/Sr. 63 247  Ottawa, Ontario Mercyhurst Prep (Pa.) 80 Malick Meiga WR So/Fr. 64 200  SaintJerome, Quebec  Cegep du Vieux
7 Jaylen Reed Saf. Fr/Fr. 60 209 Detroit, Mich. Martin Luther King Jr. 41 Kobe King B Fr/F. 61 245  Detroit, Mich. Cass Tech 81 Henry Fessler WR St/ 510 181 Erie, Pa. Cathedral Prep
8 Marquis Wilson Ath. Jr/i 511 180  Windsor, Conn. Windsor 42 Jamari Buddin B Fr/fr. 62 221 Ypsilanti, Mich. Belleville 82 Liam Clifford WR Fr/fr. 61 200  Maineville, Ohio St. Xavier
9 Joey Porter Jr. (B Jr/fSo. 62 192 Bakersfield, Calif. North Allegheny (Pa.) 43 Tyler Elsdon LB So/Fr. 62 229  Frackville, Pa. North Schuylkill 83 Justin Weller WR Sr/Sr. 60 198  Sinking Spring, Pa. Wilson
9 Christian Veilleux QB Fr/Fr. 64 202 Ottawa, Ontario The Bullis School 44 ). AppiahDarkwa DT Jr/So. 6-5 295 N. Rhine-Westphalia, Germany Don Bosco Gymnasium 84 Theo Johnson TE So./So. 6-6 256 Windsor, Ontario Holy Names Catholic
11 Daniel George WR St/ 62 206 Fort Washington, Md. ~ Oxon Hill 44 Tyler Warren TE So/Fr. 66 252 Mechanicsville, Va. Atlee 85 Harrison Wallace lll WR Fr/Fr. 61 190 Pike Road, Ala. Pike Road
12 Brandon Smith LB I/ 63 241  Louisa, Va. Louisa County 45 Charlie Katshir B S/l 63 231 CampHil, Pa. Cumberland Valley 86 BrentonStrange  TE/HIJr/So. 6-3 250  Parkersburg, WVa. Parkershurg
13 Ellis Brooks B Sr/sr 61 241 Mechanicsville, Va. Benedictine College Prep 46 Nick Tarburton DE S/ 63 255  Greenlane, Pa. Pennridge 87 BenKnapp TE Fr/Fr. 65 245  Canton,Pa. Canton
13 KeAndre Lambert-Smith WR So./So. 6-1 184 Norfolk, V. Maury 47 Alex Furmanek DT Jr/So. 62 278  NorthEast,Pa. North East 87 BenjaminWilson ~ WR Sr/Sr+ 6-2 212 Uniontown, Pa. Uniontown
14 AJ.Lytton CB Jrfir 511 180  UpperMarlboro,Md.  Wise 48 Tyler Duzansky SN Fr/Fr. 64 201  Wheaton, . St. Francis Prep 88 Norval Black WR Sr/Sr. 61 173 Germantown, Md. Lackawanna College
14 Sean Clifford QB Sr/Sr. 62 219  Cincinnati, Ohio Saint Xavier 48 Cody Romano Saf. S/l 62 222 Newton,N.J. Blair Academy 89 WinstonEubanks ~ WR Sr/Sr. 60 196 Philadelphia, Pa. LaSalle College
15 Enzo Jennings Saf. So/Fr. 61 194 Detroit, Mich. Oak Park 49 Michael Wright SN So/Fr. 61 211  Roswell, Ga. Blessed Trinity 89 Grayson Kline TE/H St/i. 65 257 Sinking Spring, Pa. Warwick
16 JiAyir Brown Saf. Sr/Sr. 5-11 205  Trenton, N.J. Lackawanna College 50 Max Chizmar LB Sr/Sr. 62 231  Mars,Pa. Mars Area 90 Rafael Checa PK St/ 62 211 ChevyChase, Md. St. John's College H.S.
16 Khalil Dinkins TE Fr/Fr. 64 226  Wexford,Pa. North Allegheny 50 WIll Knutsson OL St/ 62 320  Fredericksburg, Va. McDonogh School 90 Rodney McGraw DE Fr/rr. 65 253  Chicago, . Elkhart Central (Ind.)
17 Arnold Ebiketie DE Sr/Sr. 63 256  Silver Spring, Md. Albert Einstein 51 HakeemBeamon DT Ir/So. 63 256 Midlothian, Va. Manchester 91 Dvon Ellies DT Jr/So. 61 303 Burtonsville, Md. McDonogh School
17 Mason Stahl QB So/Fr. 60 202 Pittshurgh, Pa. Baldwin 51 Jimmy Christ OL So/Fr. 67 302 Sterling, Va. Dominion 91 Chris Stoll SN Sr/Sr 62 249 Westerville, Ohio St. Francis DeSales
18 DavonTownley)r.  DE Fr/Fr. 66 252 Minneapolis, Minn. North Community 52 JordanvandenBerg DT Fr/fr. 6-3 292 Johannesburg, South Africa lowa Western CC 92 Jake Pinegar PK Sr/Sr. 62 19  Ankeny,lowa Ankeny Centennial
19 Jaden Dottin WR So./Fr. 62 186  Cambridge, Mass. Suffield Academy (Conn.) 52 Blake Zalar OL JrfSo. 61 296  Coal Township, Pa. Shamokin Area 92 Smith Vilbert DE Jr/fSo. 66 263  Monsey, NY. St. Joseph'’s Regional (N.J.)
20 Adisa lsaac DE Jr/i 64 244  Brooklyn,NY. Canarsie 53 Fred Hansard DT Sr/Sr. 63 309  Burlington, N.J. The Hun School 93 Bradley King P Sr/Sr. 62 214  Geneva, Il Geneva Community
21 Noah Cain RB Jr/i 510 220  BatonRouge, La. IMG Academy (Fla.) 53 Rasheed Walker OL St/ 66 320  Waldorf, Md. North Point 94 SanderSahaydak  PK Fr/Fr. 60 162 Bethlehem, Pa. Liberty
21 Tyler Rudolph Saf. Jr/So. 60 198  Waterbury, Conn. St. Thomas More 54 Derrick Tangelo DT Sr/Sr+ 62 308  Gaithersburg, Md. The Bullis School 94 Jake Wilson DE So/fr. 63 247  Nazareth,Pa. Nazareth
23 Curtis Jacobs [B So./So. 61 230  GlenBurnie, Md. McDonogh 55 Fatorma Mulbah DT So/Fr. 63 296  Harrishurg, Pa. Susquehanna 95 Cole Brevard DT So/Fr. 6-3 317  Carmel,Ind. Carmel
23 John Lovett RB Sr/Sr+ 60 209  Burlington, N.J. Cherokee 55 AnthonyWhigan ~ OL Sr/Sr 64 316  LexingtonPark,Md.  GreatMills 95 Vlad Hilling PK Jr/So. 510 226  Hollidaysburg, Pa. Hollidaysburg
24 Jeffrey Davis Jr. CB Fr/Fr. 60 174  Bristol, Conn. Kingswood Oxford 56 Amin Vanover DT So/Fr. 64 263  Newark N.J. St. Joseph's Regional 96 Barney Amor P St/Sr 61 186 Gilly, Switzerland Central Bucks East (Pa.)
24 Keyvone Lee RB So./So. 60 239 St Petersburg, Fla. American Collegiate 57 lbrahim Traore OL So/fr. 65 318  Bronx, NY. Frederick Douglass 97 PJ. Mustipher DT Sr/Sr. 64 326 Owings Mills, Md. McDonogh School
25 Daequan Hardy CB Jr/So. 59 180 Pittshurgh, Pa. Penn Hills 58 Landon Tengwall OL Fr/fr. 66 326 Annapolis, Md. Our Lady of Good Counsel 98 Jordan Stout K/P Sr/sr. 63 209 Cedar Bluff, Va. Honaker
26 (Caziah Holmes RB So./S0. 511 211 Titusville, Fla. Cocoa 59 Kaleb Konigus OL St/ 62 306  Lehman,Pa. Lake-Lehman 98 Dan Vasey DE Sr/Sr 64 240 Lackawaxen,Pa. Wallenpaupack
27 Aeneas Hawkins DT St/ 62 287  Cincinnati, Ohio Moeller 60 Seth Nevills OL Jr 64 301  Clovis, Calif Clovis 99 Coziah Izzard DT So/Fr. 63 295  Columbia, Md. DeMatha
27 Ethan Susen CB Fr/Fr. 510 170  New Wilmington, Pa.  Wilmington 61 Ryan Wills OL Fr. 64 287  Glenside, Pa. LaSalle College 99 Gabe Nwosu P Fr/fr. 66 302 Derwood, Md. The Bullis School
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T 78 Mason Richman (R-Fr,, 6-6, 296) 79 Jack Plumb (Jr,, 6-7, 296)
LG 64 Kyler Schott (Sr,, 6-2, 294) 73 Cody Ince (Ir, 6-4, 282)
C 65 Tyler Linderbaum (Jr, 6-3, 290) 54 Matt Fagan (Jr,, 6-5, 287)
RG 77 Connor Colby (Fr, 6-6, 298) 63 Justin Britt (So., 6-4, 302)
RT 56 Nick DeJong (So., 6-6, 292) 76 Tyler Elsbury (R-Fr,, 6-5, 301)
TE 84 Sam LaPorta (Jr., 6-4, 249) 85 Luke Lachey (R-Fr.,, 6-6, 248)
WR 3 Tyrone Tracy Jr. (Jr,, 5-11, 201) 6 Keagan Johnson (Fr,, 6-1, 197)
WR 89 Nico Ragaini (Jr, 6-0, 191) 16 Charlie Jones (Sr., 6-0, 188)
QB 7 Spencer Petras (Jr., 6-5, 233) 8 Alex Padilla (So., 6-1, 197)
RB 15 Tyler Goodson (Jr, 5-10, 199) 21 Ivory Kelly-Martin (Sr., 5-10, 200)
FB 38 Monte Pottebaum (Jr,, 6-1, 246) 40 Turner Pallissard (Jr., 6-0, 245)
| peeeNse
LE 92 John Waggoner (Jr., 6-5, 266) 13 Joe Evans (Ir, 6-2, 248)
T 99 Noah Shannon (Jr,, 6-0, 289) 91 Lukas Van Ness (R-Fr., 6-5, 264)
RT 85 Logan Lee (So., 6-5, 277) 94 Yahya Black (R-Fr,, 6-5, 287)
RE 97 Zach VanValkenburg (Sr,, 6-4, 267) 45 Deontae Craig (R-Fr,, 6-3, 263)
oLB 4 Dane Belton (Jr,, 6-1, 205) 5 Jestin Jacobs (So., 6-4, 236)
MLB 31 Jack Campbell (Jr,, 6-5,243) 34 Jay Higgins (So., 6-2, 227)
oLB 44 Seth Benson (Jr,, 6-0, 229) 37 Kyler Fisher (So., 5-11, 225)
LCB 8 Matt Hankins (Sr,, 6-0, 185) 22 Terry Roberts (Jr,, 5-10, 180)
SS 26 Kaevon Merriweather (Jr,, 6-0, 211) 29 Sebastian Castro (So., 5-11, 204)
FS 28 Jack Koerner (Sr.,, 6-0, 204) 30 Quinn Schulte (So., 6-1, 201)
RCB 33 Riley Moss (Sr,, 6-1, 194) 27 Jermari Harris (So., 6-1, 185)

SPECIAL TEAMS

PK 10 Caleb Shudak (Sr., 5-8, 178) 1 Aaron Blom (R-Fr,, 5-11, 190) KR 16 Charlie Jones (Sr,, 6-0, 188) 21 Ivory Kelly-Martin (Sr., 5-10, 200)
P 9 Tory Taylor (So., 6-4, 231) 2 Ryan Gersonde (Sr., 6-4, 197) PR 16 Charlie Jones (Sr., 6-0, 188) 19 Max Cooper (Sr,, 6-0, 191)

LS 39 Luke Elkin (Fr., 6-1, 200) 18 Austin Spiewak (Sr., 6-1, 237)

H 2 Ryan Gersonde (Sr., 6-4, 197) 9 Tory Taylor (So., 6-4, 231)
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Jermari Harris

. Name Pos Ht
Diante Vines WR 60
Aaron Blom K 511
Nolan Donald WR 59
Ryan Gersonde P 64
Deuce Hogan Q0B 64
Cooper DeJean DB 61
Tyrone Tracy, Jr. WR 5-11
Dane Belton DB 61
Leshon Williams RB 5-10
Jestin Jacobs B 64
Joey Labas Q0B 64
KeaganJohnson ~ WR 6-1
Reggie Bracy DB 60
Spencer Petras QB 65
Matt Hankins DB 60
Alex Padilla B 61
Tory Taylor P 64
Arland Bruce IV WR 5-10
Caleb Shudak K 58
Al Lawson DB 60
Jaxon Rexroth DB 62
Joe Evans DE 62
HenryMarchese DB 63
Brody Brecht WR 64
Dallas Craddieth DB 511
Tyler Goodson RB 5-10
Jamison Heinz DB 60
Charlie Jones WR 60
Brenden DeasfernandesDB  6-0
Max White RB 5-10
Austin Spiewak S 61
Alec Wick WR 61
Gaven Cooke DB 61
Max Cooper WR 60
D. HilsonDeavin Hilson RB~ 6-1
Thomas Hartlieb DB 5-11
Ivory Kelly-Martin ~ RB  5-10
Terry Roberts DB 5-10
Xavior Williams DB 511
Kelby Telander 1B 64
Gavin Williams RB 60
Kaevon Merriweather DB 6-0

DB 61

Wt
193
190
194
197
212
203
201
205
205
236
194
197
206
233
185
197
21
193
178
192
193
248
199
205
205
199
205
188
189
187
237
180
189
191
192
195
200
180
192
208
211
211
185

Hometown
Danbury, Conn.
Oskaloosa, lowa
Morton, Ill.
Milwaukee, Wis.
Southlake, Texas
QOdebolt, lowa
Indianapolis, Ind.
Tampa, Fla.
Chicago, Ill.
Englewood, Ohio
Brecksville, Ohio
Bellevue, Neb.
Mobile, Ala.

San Rafael, Calif.

Lewisville, Texas

School

The Taft School
Oskaloosa

Morton

Marquette University HS
Faith Christian

0A-BCIG

Decatur Central

Jesuit

Richards

Northmont
Brecksville-Broadview Heights
Bellevue West

St. Paul's Episcopal
Marin Catholic

Marcus

Greenwood Village, Colo.Cherry Creek

Melbourne, Australia

Olathe, Kan.
Council Bluffs, lowa
Decatur, Ill.

Cedar Rapids, lowa
Ames, lowa
Vernon Hills, ll.
Ankeny, lowa

St. Louis, Mo.
Suwanee, Ga.
Humboldt, lowa
Deerfield, Ill
Belleville, Mich.

Cedar Rapids, lowa

Rolling Meadows, Ill.

lowa City, lowa
Kentfield, Calif.
Waukesha, Wis.
Des Moines, lowa
Madison, Wis.
Plainfield, Ill.

Erie, Pa.
Burlington, lowa
North Liberty, lowa
Altoona, lowa
Belleville, Mich.
Chicago, Ill.

Haileybury College
Ankeny/Olathe North
Lewis Central
MacArthur

Xavier

Ames

Stevenson

Ankeny
Hazelwood Central
North Gwinnett
Humboldt
Deerfield

Belleville

Kennedy

Fremd

Regina Catholic
Marin Catholic
Catholic Memorial
North

Edgewood
Oswego East
Cathedral Prep
Notre Dame
Liberty

Dowling Catholic
Belleville

Montini Catholic
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Ht
6-0
6-0
511
63
6-1
6-5
6-1
6-0
6-1
511
6-2
6-2
6-0
511
6-1
6-1
63
6-0
63
6-2
6-2
63
6-2
6-1
6-3
510
6-2
6-2
6-5
63
6-3
6-4
6-0
63
6-5
63
6-5
6-4
6-6
6-4
63
63
6-4

Wt
193
204
204
214
201
243
212
235
194
198
27
233
233
25
246
200
189

245 lbs.

21

231 bs.

27
229
201
229
263
205
234
212
232
25
261
27
264
303

211

278
287
289
292
281
290
267
302

Hometown

West Des Moines, lowa
Des Moines, lowa
Oak Lawn, IIl
Frankfort, Ill
Cedar Rapids, lowa
Cedar Falls, lowa
Sedalia, Co.
Franklin, Wis.
Ankeny, lowa
Grimes, lowa
Indianapolis, Ind.
Eden Prairie, Minn.
Delafield, Wis.
Farnhamville, lowa
Larchwood, lowa
Neenah, Wis.

Glen Carbon, IIl
Frankfort, Ill

Britt, lowa
Urbandale, lowa
Glen Ellyn, IIl.
Story City, lowa
lowa Falls, lowa
Sioux Falls, S.D.
Fort Wayne, Ind.
Kingsley, lowa
Jewell, lowa
Algona, lowa
Urbandale, lowa
Cedar Rapids, lowa
Cedar Rapids, lowa
West Des Moines, lowa
LaGrange Park, Ill.
Palatine, IIl
Waukon, lowa
Jacksonville, Fla.
Council Bluffs, lowa
Clinton, lowa
Pella, lowa
Williamsburg, lowa
Winthrop, lowa
Bettendorf, lowa

Indianapolis, Ind.

School

Valley

Dowling Catholic
Richards
Lincoln-Way East
Xavier

Cedar Falls
Lipscomp Academy
Franklin
Centennial

Dallas Center-Grimes
Brebeuf Jesuit Prep
Eden Prairie
Kettle Moraine

SE Valley

West Lyon
Neenah
Edwardsville
Lincoln-Way East
West Hancock
Urbandale
Glenbard West
Roland-Story

lowa Falls-Alden
Washington
Culver Academies
Woodbury Central
South Hamilton
Algona

Urbandale

Xavier

Xavier

Dowling Catholic
Nazareth

St. Viator

Waukon

Bishop Kenny

St. Albert
Northeast Goose Lake
Pella
Williamshurg

East Buchanan
Bettendorf

Warren Central
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Name

Kyler Schott

Tyler Linderbaum

Jeremy Chaplin

Gennings Dunker

Tyler Endres
Beau Stephens
Cody Ince

David Davidkov
Josh Volk

Tyler Elsbury
Connor Colby
Mason Richman
Jack Plumb

Josiah Miamen

Brennan Sweeney

Desmond Hutson

Johnny Pascuzzi
Jameson Witte
Sam LaPorta
Luke Lachey
Logan Lee

Jeff Bowie
Tommy Kujawa
Elijah Yelverton
Isaiah Bruce
Jackson Frericks
Nico Ragaini
Lukas Vian Ness
John Waggoner
Yahya Black
Logan Jones
Lucas Amaya

Liam Reardon

Zach VanValkenburg

Chris Reames

Noah Shannon

¥ O

Pos Ht Wt Yr
OL 62 294 Sr
O 63 290 I
OL 62 268 Fr
OL 65 291 Fr
OL 66 295 So.
OL 66 300 Fr
oL 64 282 I
OL 66 286 Fr

OL 64 308 RSFr
OL 65 301 RSFr
OL 66 29 Fr
OL 66 29 RSFr
oL 67 2% I
TE 64 244 So.
DE 63 243 Fr.
WR 63 208 So.
64 224 Fr.
DL 65 265 RSFr.
TE 64 249 I
TE 66 248 RSFr.
DL 65 277 So.
DL 65 268 Fr
TE 63 236 Sr
TE 65 248 RSFr.
DL 62 281 RSFr.
TE 66 229 So.
WR 60 191
DL 65 264 RSFr.
DL 65 266 I
DL 65 287 RSFr.
DL 63 282 RSFr.
K 63 207 So.
IS 61 218 RSFr
DL 64 267 S
DL 67 270 So.
DL 60 289

=
m

Facebook:
Instagram:
Twitter:
YouTube:

Hometown
Coggon, lowa
Solon, lowa
Waverly, lowa
Lena, lowa
Norwalk, lowa
Blue Springs, Mo.
Luck, Wis.
Glenview, Ill
Cedar Rapids, lowa
Byron, Il
Cedar Rapids, lowa
Leawood, Kan.
Green Bay, Wis.
Peoria, Ill
Waukon, lowa
Raytown, Mo.
Olathe, Kan.
O'Fallon, Mo.
Highland, Ill
Columbus, Ohio
Orion, IIl.

West Branch, lowa
Greendale, Wis.

Royse City, Texas
Lena, Ill
Cedar Falls, lowa
East Haven, Conn.
Barrington, IIl.

Des Moines, lowa
Marshall, Minn.
Council Bluffs, lowa
Muskego, Wis.
Chicago, Ill
Zeeland, Mich.
Van Meter, lowa

Aurora, Ill

School

North Linn
Solon
Waverly-Shell Rock
Lena-Winslow
Norwalk

Blue Springs
Unity

New Trier
Xavier

Byron
Kennedy

Blue Valley
Bay Port
Dunlap
Waukon
Raytown
Rockhurst

St. Dominic
Highland
Grandview
Orion

West Branch
Greendale
Trinity Christian School
Lena-Winslow
Cedar Falls
Notre Dame
Barrington
Dowling Catholic
Marshall
Lewis Central
Muskego
Mount Carmel
Zeeland West
Van Meter

Oswego

BlueWhitelllustrated
bluewhiteillustrated

BWIlonRivals

¢/ bluewhiteillustratedvideo




